B
A
T
H
R
O
O
M

improvements across the range.
Clearscale™ can reduce limescale build up by half for better performance
and longer life
Opti-flo™ delivers up to 50% more water flow in the summer than ordinary
electric showers
Sensi-flo™ protects the user by turning off the heater elements if the water
flow is obstructed
Slimline design - Mira Sport is the UK’s most popular slimline shower range
Select & Forget controls mean the shower can always be left at your favorite
setting - so there’s no need to adjust it every time you have a shower
Mira Logic shower fittings featuring a Rubclean handset, stylish curved
slidebar and a soap dish large enough to hold multiple bottles of shampoo
or shower gel
Power and low flow indicators
Choice of white or white/chrome finishes
SPORT75	 Sport 7.5Kw
SPORT9	 	 Sport 9.0Kw
SPORT98	 Sport 9.8Kw
Mira Sport Max
Imagine a powerful and invigorating showering experience with all the
practical benefits of an electric shower. That’s Mira Sport Max, the UK’s most
powerful electric shower.
 Opti-flo™ and 10.8 kW power combine to make Mira Sport Max the UK’s
most powerful electric shower
 Up to 40% more flow than a 7.5kW electric shower
Easy to use push button controls to select start/stop and power setting
Red lights indicate stand-by changing to green once a power setting has
been selected, they also dim to indicate shutdown and sleep modes
Choice of white or white/chrome finish
SPORT108	 Sport Max 10.8Kw
C
O
N
TE

ADV98STD	 Advance ATL 9.8Kw
Mira Sport Thermostatic
The ease and convenience of a warm, rejuvenating shower in an
instant with the reassurance of knowing the showering experience
will always be consistent and safe. Mira Sport Thermostatic offers
all the benefits of the Mira Sport plus a number of additional safety
features.
Thermostatic control makes for safer use, keeping temperature at
the user’s ideal level at all times
Factory set safe maximum temperature limit prevents selection of
an unsafe showering temperature
Numbered temperature selector with stylish chrome detailing
Push button start/stop featuring a back lit power indicator
Available in white/chrome finish
SPORTTHR9	 Sport Thermostatic 9.0Kw
SPORTTHR98	 Sport Thermostatic 9.8Kw
C
O
N
TEM

invigorating spray patterns and easy rub-clean nozzles.
Fully temperature stabilised for absolute comfort
Power Selector offers a choice of three settings
COLD - LOW - HIGH
Simple Push-Button Start/Stop water flow control
Auto Reset display
(operates when safety Cut-Out is activated)
Numbered temperature control dial
for easy selection
Illuminated Power On indicator
Multi-Mode handset provides
5 different spray options
Handset height adjustment 530mm (22”)
Detachable soap dish for easy cleaning
1.25m (4ft) flexible hose
AQ3000/8.5W	 8.5Kw	 White
AQ3000/9.5W	 9.5Kw	 White
AQ3000/10.5W	 10.5Kw	 White
AQ3000/8.5WC	 8.5Kw	 White/Chrome
AQ3000/9.5WC	 9.5Kw	 White/Chrome
AQ3000/10.5WC	 10.5Kw	 White/Chrome
AQ3000/8.5SC	 8.5Kw	 Satin/Chrome
AQ3000/9.5SC	 9.5Kw	 Satin/Chrome
AQ3000/10.5SC	 10.5Kw	 Satin/Chrome
AQ3000/8.5C	 8.5Kw	 Chrome
AQ3000/9.5C	 9.5Kw	 Chrome
AQ3000/10.5C	 10.5Kw	 Chrome
C
O
N
TEM

includes adjustable spray handset with 5 sensational spray patterns and easy rub-clean nozzles.
 Stop Button with phased shutdown
Fully temperature stabilised for absolute comfort
Low Pressure neon indicator
Dual function push buttons for Start & Power Selection: COLD - LOW - HIGH
Illuminated Power On indicator
Numbered temperature control dial
for easy selection
Auto Reset display
(operates when safety Cut-Out is activated)
Multi-Mode handset provides
5 different spray options
Handset height adjustment 530mm (22”)
Detachable soap dish for easy cleaning
1.25m (4ft) flexible hose
AQ4000/8.5W	 8.5Kw	 White
AQ4000/9.5W	 9.5Kw	 White
AQ4000/10.5W	 10.5Kw	 White
AQ4000/8.5WC	 8.5Kw	 White/Chrome
AQ4000/9.5WC	 9.5Kw	 White/Chrome
AQ4000/10.5WC	 10.5Kw	 White/Chrome
Web: www.mcdermottdistribution.co.uk